DFB POKAL (Germany) 2016/2017 (updated @ 15/1/2024)

DFB-POKAL

DATE
20/08/2016
22/08/2016
22/08/2016
25/10/2016
25/10/2016
26/10/2016
26/10/2016
07/02/2017
08/02/2017
07/02/2017
07/02/2017
08/02/2017
01/03/2017

01/03/2017

GAME
Villingen v Schalke (1-4)
E.Trier v B.Dortmund (0-3)
Zwickau v Hamburger (0-1)
B.M’gladbach v Stuttgart (2-0)
SF Lotte v B.Leverkusen
Bayern M. v Augsburg (3-1)
B.Dortmund v Union Berlin
Walldorf v Arminia B. (1-2)
B.Dortmund v Hertha
Bayern M. v Wolfsburg (1-0)
Hamburg v Kéln (2-0)
Sandhausen v Schalke (1-4)
Bayern M. v Schalke (3-0)

Hamburg v B.M’gladbach (1-2)

COMMENTARY

German
English
German
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
German
English
English
German
German
English

German

CODE
325-DD5
271-DD2
272-DD2
36-DD23
51-DD23

256-DD23
257-DD23
513-DD26
514-DD26
515-DD26
516-DD26
517-DD26
496-DD27

497-DD27

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
Sky
BT Sports
Sky
Bein
Bein
Bein
Bein
Sky HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
Sky HD
Sky HD
BT Sports HD

Sky HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/dfb-pokal-2016-2017-viertelfinale-bayern-muenchen-fc-schalke-04/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/dfb-pokal-2016-2017-viertelfinale-hamburger-sv-bor-moenchengladbach/

28/02/2017 E.Frankfurt v Arminia B. (1-0) German 498-DD27 Excellent Sky HD

14/03/2017 Lotte v B.Dortmund (0-3) German 499-DD27 Excellent Sky HD
27/05/2017 E.Frankfurt v B.Dortmund (1-2) Final Spanish 649-DD29 Excellent Bein HD

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOQD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/dfb-pokal-2016-2017-viertelfinale-eintracht-frankfurt-arminia-bielefeld/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/dfb-pokal-2016-2017-viertelfinale-sportfreunde-lotte-borussia-dortmund/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/dfb-pokal-2016-2017-finale-eintracht-frankfurt-borussia-dortmund/

